Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Minimum Maximum Units
Storage Temperature Tst -40 +85 C
Supply Voltage Vcc 0 +3.6 V
Operating Relative Humidity RH 5 95 %
Operation Environment
Parameter Symbol Min Typical Max Units
Supply Voltage Vcc 3.15 3.45 V

20 VeeT Transmitter Ground
Outline drawing (mm):
Ordering information :
SGP-SG-SMD-1 Commercial 0~70 C
SGP-SG-SMD-1I Industrial -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-1D SFP WITH DDM 0~70 C / -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-2 Commercial 0~70 C
SGP-SG-SMD-2I Industrial -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-2D SFP WITH DDM 0~70 C / -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-20 Commercial 0~70 C
SGP-SG-SMD-20I Industrial -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-20D SFP WITH DDM 0~70 C / -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-40 Commercial 0~70 C
SGP-SG-SMD-40I Industrial -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-40D SFP WITH DDM 0~70 C / -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-60 Commercial 0~70 C
SGP-SG-SMD-60I Industrial -40~85 C
©UNICOM 2021. UNICOM is a trademark of
UNICOM Electric, Inc. All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
SGP-SG-SMD-60D SFP WITH DDM 0~70 C / -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-80 Commercial 0~70 C
SGP-SG-SMD-80I Industrial -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-80D SFP WITH DDM 0~70 C / -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-100 Commercial 0~70 C
SGP-SG-SMD-100I Industrial -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-100D SFP WITH DDM 0~70 C / -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-120 Commercial 0~70 C
SGP-SG-SMD-120I Industrial -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-120D SFP WITH DDM 0~70 C / -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-140 Commercial 0~70 C
SGP-SG-SMD-140I Industrial -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-140D SFP WITH DDM 0~70 C / -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-160 Commercial 0~70 C
SGP-SG-SMD-160I Industrial -40~85 C
SGP-SG-SMD-160D SFP WITH DDM 0~70 C / -40~85 C